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Date Event Type Activity Location Time Contact
Saturday, January 25, 2025 Social Event  Pizza Get Together

Saturday, February 8, 2025 Social Event Lunar New Year 

Dinner
February 22 to  March 1, 2025 Dive Event Turks & Caicos Trip Providenciales

Saturday, February 22, 2025 Dive/Social Event Great Lakes 

Shipwreck Festival

19525 Victor Pwy 

Livonia, MI
Sunday, February 23, 2025 Social Event Bacon Fest Milwaukee, WI

Sunday, March 9, 2025 Social Event Wine Tasting

March 28 & March  29, 2025 Dive/Social Event Ghost Ships Festival 101 Maritime Drive 

Manitowoc, WI

Saturday, April 5, 2025 Social Event Anniversary Party Board of Directors

Sunday, April 27, 2025 Social Event Illinois Rock & Roll 

Museum

9 W. Cass St.  Joliet, 

IL

Sunday, May 4, 2025 Social Event Theater Outing -

Disaster!

Prairie Lakes 

Theater 515 E. 

Thacker St. Des 

Plaines, IL

Sunday, May 25, 2025 Social Event Bike Ride, Walk & Eat

Saturday, June 7, 2025 Dive Event Season Opener Pearl Lake, IL

Sunday, June 22, 2025 Dive Event Charter Dive

                                 

Saturday, July 19, 2025 Dive Event Charter Dive

Sunday, July 27, 2025 Social Event Mini Golf Outing

Friday, August 8, 2025 Community Service Feed My Starving 

Children

Sunday, August 17, 2025 Dive Event Charter Dive

Sunday, September 14, 2025 Social Event Ethnic Dinner

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Social Event Corn Maze

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Dive Event Charter Dive Lake Geneva, WI

Sunday, October 19, 2025 Social Event Haunted Jail 401 Woodruff Rd. 

Joliiet, IL

Sunday, November 9, 2025 Social Event Pequod's Pizza 8520 Fernald Ave. 

Morton Grove, IL

Saturday, December 6, 2025 Social Event Triton Holiday Party Board of Directors


